24 May 2024 Friday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.ALBUS DUMBLEDORE (Kosmaz)
2BYCURA
3.MASTERPIECE (Kosmaz)
4. SUMEL KiZI (Kogsmaz)
5BERID
6.NIHATCAN
7.ONE MAN ARMY
8.ROSE CROWN (Kosmaz)
9.YILDIRIVDURALI
10.AUTHORITY
11.ILKNUR
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3ybc
3ygrc
3ybg
3ygrf
3ychc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybf

Entries
Condition 3
1.)186.500 & 2.)74.600 ¢
1)32171 2.)12.869 ¢
Sire Dam Weight

KANEKO - MARA DESPINA (IRE) 61  TOL. KARAKARTAL
GREY CORAL - NADIA DANCER 60  SER.BICER
ZARAK* (FR) - FALABALA (GB) 60  ARIZ CELIKOGLU
GRAYSTORM- TUGGE HANIM 59  CUM POLAT
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - AYSULTAN 58  ZAF.GEZCI
TOROK (IRE) - KARA TURNA 58  ARM OKAN
AUTHORZED (IRE) - SECRET SHADOW 58  AYS.AKGUN
INVINCIBLE ARMY (IRE) - SNOWGAL (IRE) 58 M OME. NAU. MA
BODEVEISTER (USA) - LOVESONG 58  O.FER.BITIRMS
AUTHORZED (IRE) - DOKU 55  HUL.GODEK
BODEVESTER (USA) - SH.ENDER 53  ISM ARCA

58 kg,

3)37.300
3)6434 ¢

Owner
iB.B.OGULLARI
HUS.GUNES
U.BILIK
C.POLAT
SEY.GOKCE
B.AKBULUT
ACIFTCI
Y.ARHIM
B.TOPCU
TTASAR
F.DEMR

Trainer
53
40
50
54
52
44
52
39
41
37
36

istanbul Racecourse (17th Day)

1900 Turf
4.)18.650 t
4)3217 ¢
RT Last 6 Race Last Race Date
24-4114  23.05.2024
5221 05.05.2024
10.04.2024
15.05.2024
149 17.05.2024
5102 05.05.2024
63144 27.04.2024
9 10.05.2024
5521 08.05.2024
6 08.05.2024
64-770 28.04.2024



